Kontakt:
Tel.: +49 7423 921 - 0
Steuerleitungen / Control Cables
2XSLCHK-J LSOH VFD Cca
EMV Steuerleitung Halogenfrei
EMC Control Cable Double Screened Halogen-free
Verwendung: Application:

Sollten die genauen Werte benötigt werden,so sind diese ausdrücklich bei der Anfrage und/oder Bestellung schriftlich anzufragen.
The listed values (e.g.: diameters, weights, etc.) are non-binding and without guarantee.
If the exact values are required then these have to be requested expressly in writing with the inquiry and/or order.
Art Nr.
Part No.
Adern x Querschnitt
no. of cores x cross section
Außen Ø ca. mm
outer Ø ca. mm
CU Gewicht
kg/100m
copper weight
kg/100m
Gewicht kg/100m
weight kg/100m
182040150LSOH 4 x 1.50 9.50 9.50 23.00
182040250LSOH 4 x 2.50 10.70 15.00 30.00
182040400LSOH 4 x 4.00 12.50 23.50 48.50
182040600LSOH 4 x 6.00 13.90 32.00 63.00
182041000LSOH 4 x 10 16.30 53.30 86.00
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Kontakt:
kabeltec Gmbh | Werkstr. 43 | D-78727 Oberndorf a. N. | Tel.: +49 7423 921-0 | Fax: +49 7423 921-282 | info@kabeltec.de